Town of East Windsor Social Services

POWERPACKS

C	hild's Name: _				Date:					
Cl	hild's DOB:	/	_/	Ger		Disabled: Yes or No			10	
Α	ddress:					Circle: BB EW				
Kı	nown Food Alle	ergies: (F	rint Clea	ırly)						
S	chool: Broad E	Brook Ele	mentary	or East	Windsor	Middle S	chool (cir c	cle one)		
G	rade:	Class	room:		Teach	ner:				
Pā	arent's Name:									
Parent's Phone Number: Home Cell										
Εı	mail:									
	ow many peop									
Η	ow many child	ren live i	n the ho	usehold î	?					
	Household Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8+	
	Annual Income	\$43,740	\$59,160	\$74,580	\$90,000	\$105,420	\$120,840	\$136,260	\$151,680	
	+For each addit	•			limit, last upo	lated on 7/202	<u> </u> 3			I
In	ndicate all sour	ces and a	amounts	of incon	ne for all	members	s of the ho	ousehold:		
Name			Source			Amount		Wkly, Bi-Wkly, Monthly		
Total Monthly Income:						Annual I	ncome: _			

OVER

Town of East Windsor Social Services

POWERPACKS

I,	, (Parents Name) the applicant for the Power Packs Program, swear that all
statements made by me on this a	pplication are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge. I agree
to provide East Windsor Social S	Services with the necessary information including earned income, unearned
income, and asset information w	hich is needed to determine my eligibility for this program. I agree that the
information on this application n	nay be provided to related vendors and agencies for the purpose of the
administration of this program.	I understand the Town of East Windsor school system and its staff may be
provided with my family name a	nd limited information in order to administer this program.
I hereby acknowledge red	ceipt of food products from the Town of East Windsor. I understand that I am
receiving these items in "as is" c	ondition and am receiving no guarantee about the condition of the said items.
I hereby acknowledge that	at the Town is not responsible for injuries or damage caused by the use of this
item. The receiver of this item a	ssumes full risk of injury as a result of using this item. I hereby release The
Town of East Windsor Social Se	rvices, staff, its agents, boards, commissions, from any and all liability in
connection with any injury or cla	aim of damages including attorney fees, in connection with the use of the above
item.	
I, for myself and my heir	s, assigns, successors, executors, administrators, and legal representatives,
agree to defend, indemnify, and	hold harmless the Town of East Windsor, East Windsor Social Services and
EW Public Schools, its agents ar	nd employees, and all its departments, boards, commission, and agencies, from
any and all claims, suits or dema	nds by anyone arising from any damage or injury as a result of the use of the
item listed about.	
Printed Name:	Staff Name:
Signature:	Staff Signature:
Date:	Date: